# M2U000002937

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
·		
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
L.J.		
<del></del>	7Dunnan Fath, Noma	<del> </del>
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
	(Bocament Namber)	
Pertified Conies	Certificates of St	atus
<del></del>	· —	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700424988017





### **CT CORP**

## (850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

03/06/2024

D	ate:	03/06/2024	- will
		Acc#I20160000072	anic John
Name:	SUN PLUI	MBING SERVICES, LL	.C
Document #:			
Order #:	15418966	- 3	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified Plain: COGS:	d: 🚺	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications
Availability  Document  Examiner  Updater  Verifier  W.P. Verifier	Amount	::\$ 155.00	

Thank you!

### COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJEC	Sun Plumbing Services, LLC				
505450		Name of Limited Liability Company			
The encl Existence	osed "Application by Foreign Limited Liab e, and check are submitted to register the ab	oility Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of bove referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florid			
Please re	cturn all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:			
	Tyrone Johnson				
		Name of Person			
	Cascade Residential Services LL	С			
		Firm/Company			
	400 N. Ashley Drive, Suite 900				
		Address			
	Tampa, FL 33602				
		City/State and Zip Code			
	tjohnson@cascadeservices.com				
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report notification)			
For furth	er information concerning this matter, plea	se call:			
	Tyrone Johnson	972 854-2017 at ( )			
•	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
	Malling Address: Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section			
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee			
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			
	Enclosed is a check for the following amort Please make check payable to: FLORIDA  S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Certification	DEPARTMENT OF STATE			

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF PLORIDA:

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	g. The anethane ratios invest the		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Delaware		99-1479846 3.			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FBI number, if	applicable)	<u>-</u>
N/A					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to regi (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine p	stration.) censity liability)		<del>-</del>	
400 N. Ashley Drive, S	Sui <b>te</b> 900				
ec: Address of Principal Office)		6. (Mailing Address	)		
Tampa, FL 33602					
				- Z0	<del></del>
				2024 HA SECRE	جدونع
		,		<b>デージース</b> の	Crosses.
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box )	I <u>OT</u> acceptable)		(A)	i de la compa
				## 꽃	
Name:	The Corporation Trust Company			ු සමු	فعت
panc.				08 80	
Office Address:	1200 S. Pine Island Road, #250				
	Plantation		33324		
	i idilimioli	, Florida _			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Tyrone Johnson	□Manager	Name: Brad Gavelek
□Member	Address: 400 N. Ashley Drive, Suite 900	□Member	Address: 400 N. Ashley Drive, Suite 90
<b>≅</b> Authorized	Tampa, FL 33602	Authorized	Tampa, FL 33602
Person		Person	
Other President		■Other	
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	□Other	□Other	Other
9. Attached is a cert jurisdiction under the of the translator mu	is executed in accordance with section 605.020 ment to the Department of State constitutes a the Department of State constitutes at the	orida Department of Stat duly authenticated by the e is in a foreign language 3 (1) (b), Florida Statute	e Annual Report form.  c official having custody of records in the e, a translation of the certificate under oat s. I am aware that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SUN PLUMBING SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202956422

Date: 03-06-24